
NR UZVĀRDS VĀRDS KOMANDA Dz.g. REZULTĀTS PUNKTI

D MEITENES

1 80 GUCANOVIČA Laura RRS/BELO CP 2005. 0:28:51 20

D ZĒNI

1 34 RATNIEKS Krišjānis RRS/Iļģuciems 2005. 0:21:23 20

2 65 NUMMURS Artūrs RRS/PURVCIEMS 2005. 0:21:23 17

3 64 LAPIŅŠ Gusts Kuldīga 2005. 0:21:44 15

4 75 KRUMPĀNS Dans RRS/BELO CP 2005. 0:22:55 13

5 39 GLUDAVS Dāvis RK Liepāja ind 2005 0:23:57 12

6 62 GRUNTIŅŠ Ralfs Kuldīga 2005. 0:28:11 11

7 99 VANAGS Emīls Talsu novada Sporta skola 2005 0:28:12 10

8 37 DUNAUSKIS Rūdolf Dobeles ss 2005. 0:28:37 9

9 44 STARS Anrijs Kuldīga 2005 0:29:59 8

10 46 ALŠAUSKIS Rūdis Dobeles SS 2006 0:31:38 7

11 35 TAMS Valters Dobeles ss 2006. 0:33:01 6

12 82 LAZDIŅŠ Didzis Dobeles ss 2006 0:35:16 5

13 100 VICINSKIS Edgars Talsu novada Sporta skola 2005 0:35:23 4

14 47 KAZAKS Aleksis Dobeles SS 2006 0:36:30 3

C MEITENES

1 61 ERMANE MARČENKO Evelīna Dobeles SS 2003. 0:23:19 20

2 45 VAIVODE Lāsma Elza RRS/Daugmale 2003 0:25:44 17

3 60 PETKUS Marta Dobeles SS/RK Liepāja 2003. 0:25:52 15

4 4 SILTUMĒNA Kitija RRS/PURVCIEMS 2003. 0:27:13 13

C ZĒNI

1 5 MASLOVS Mārtiņš RRS/PURVCIEMS 2003. 0:41:25 20

2 2 KELDERIS Toms RRS/PURVCIEMS 2003. 0:41:25 17
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REZULTĀTI



3 20 ČUKURS Roberts RK "Liepāja" 2003. 0:43:02 15

4 23 KLISMETS Karlis RRS/ALFA 2003. 0:43:24 13

5 3 ERDMANIS Artūrs RRS/PURVCIEMS 2003. 0:44:41 12

6 38 ZĀLĪTIS Emīls RRS/Iļģuciems 2004 0:45:39 11

7  50. ALŠERSKIS Renārs Kuldīga 0:45:42 10

8 22 MALNAČS Kristaps RRS/ALFA 2003. 0:46:01 9

9 18 SELIETIS Franks RK "Liepāja" 2003. 0:46:39 8

10 21 LUKAŠAŅEC Oļegs RRS/ALFA 2003. 0:46:45 7

11 33 Šalms Ritvars Kuldīga 2003. 0:47:57 6

12 7 TIMŠANS Dominiks RRS/BELO CP 2004. 0:48:00 5

13 24 KOKLE Gvido RRS/ALFA 2003. 0:48:35 4

14 30 Ābele Lauris Kuldīga 2003. 0:48:47 3

15 13 Vazdiķis Toms Kuldīga ind 2004. 0:49:25 2

16 31 Freibergs Namejs Kuldīga 2003. 0:50:41 1

17 11 SIMANIS Klavs Dobeles SS 2004. 0:53:45

18 25 GRUNDULIS Kārlis Valters RRS/ALFA 2003. 0:54:31

19 484 PIVARS Valdis RRS/Daugmale 2003 0:54:40

20 28 DAŅILOVS Mihails RRS/ALFA ind 2003. 0:55:27

21 12 SIDEĻSKIS Kristofers Talsu novada Sporta skola 2004. 0:58:46

22 26 TOLKAČOVS Viktors RRS/ALFA ind 2003. 1:09:59

23 27 PULLE Girts RRS/ALFA ind 2003. 1:10:02

24 49 ROSS Aleksis Talsu novada Sporta skola 1:11:03

KOMANDU VĒRTĒJUMS

1 RRS/Purvciems 49

2 RRS/Alfa 29

3 RK Liepāja 23

4 Kuldīga 19

5 RRS/Iļģuciems 11

6 RRS/Belo CP 5

B MEITENES

1 75 JURGENA Santa Sanija ĶNSS 2001. 0:42:39 20



2 74 SVARINSKA Līna RRS/BELO CP 2001. 0:43:21 17

3 73 KAŅEPĒJA Enia RRS/BELO CP 2001. 0:46:37 15

4 257 RADIONOVA Renāte Carnikavas sporta centrs 0:48:26 13

5 91 TROICKA Kima Dobeles SS 2002. 0:53:27 12

6 89 ĀBOMA Madara Dobeles SS 2001. 0:54:43 11

7 84 PRIEDE Madara BJC "Daugmale"/RRS 2002. 0:37:59 1 aplis 10

B grupa jaunieši

1 26 GODIŅŠ Arvo RRS/GRĪVA 2002. 0:55:59 20

2 10 ZOMMERS Elvijs ĶNSS 2001. 0:56:22 17

3 12 KRASTS Alekss MSĢ/Ogre/Valmieras velo vienība ind 2001. 0:56:33 15

4 22 KAŽIS Daniels RRS/Daugmale/BELO CP/MSĢ 2001. 0:57:03 13

5 21 BELOHVOSCIKS Kristians RRS/Daugmale/BELO CP/MSĢ 2002. 0:58:19 12

6 29 ANDERSONS Roberts RRS/GRĪVA 2002 0:59:59 11

7 37 RUBENIS Pauls RRS/PURVCIEMS 1 2001. 1:01:06 10

8 19 STRĒLIS Eduards RRS/ALFA/MSĢ 2001. 1:02:45 9

9 14 KĻAVIŅŠ Jekabs RRS/ALFA 2002. 1:03:54 8

10 43 Līvs Gatis Kuldīga/Liepāja 2001. 1:04:12 7

11 4 Dankbārs Oskars Kuldīga/Liepāja 2001. 1:04:23 6

12 15 BINOVSKIS Bruno RRS/ALFA 2002. 1:05:44 5

13 7 Riekstiņš Toms Matīss Kuldīga/Liepāja 2002. 1:06:43 4

14 3 Šēlis Jānis Kuldīga ind ind 2001. 1:07:41 3

15 32 VINDECS Agris RRS/NORDEĶI 2001. 1:07:58 2

16 6 Raudis Artūrs Kuldīga/Liepāja 2002. 1:08:59 1

17 33 SMILGA Kārlis RRS/PURVCIEMS 1 2002. 1:09:29

18 28 DUŠACKIS Jurijs RRS/GRĪVA 2001. 1:09:55

19 27 STANKE Viesturs Peteris RRS/GRĪVA ind 2002. 1:12:52

20 44 Rancāns Anrijs Kuldīga/Liepāja 2001. 1:13:53

21 34 LIPOVSKIS Heinrihs Ričards RRS/PURVCIEMS 1 2002. 1:15:59

22 2 KIRILS Kristians
Dobeles dzirnavnieks/Focus 

bikes/Dobeles SS 2002. 1:17:12

23 11 JIRGENS Roberts ĶNSS/Daugmale 2001. 1:17:50

24 38 SILIS Svens Alberts RRS/PURVCIEMS ind 2002. 1:20:35



KOMANDU VĒRTĒJUMS

1 RRS/Grīva 31

2 RRS/Daugmale/Belo CP 25

3 RRS/Alfa 22

4 Kuldīga/Liepāja 17

5 Ķekava 17

6 Valmieras velo vienība 15

7 RRS/Purvciems 10

8 RRS/Nordeķi 2

NR UZVĀRDS VĀRDS KOMANDA Dz.g.

D MEITENES

1 55 USTUPA Elina Cannibal Team Latvia 2007.

2 80 GUCANOVIČA Laura RRS/BELO CP 2005.

3 56 ZVEJNIECE Klinta VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes BJSS 2005

D ZĒNI

1 65 NUMMURS Artūrs RRS/PURVCIEMS 2005.

2 75 KRUMPĀNS Dans RRS/BELO CP 2005.

3 64 LAPIŅŠ Gusts Kuldīga 2005.

4 34 RATNIEKS Krišjānis RRS/Iļģuciems 2005.

5 66 SIPOVIČS Riks RRS/PURVCIEMS 2005.

6 67 SIPOVIČS Lavrs RRS/PURVCIEMS 2005.

7 63 PRIEDOLIŅŠ Jānis Kuldīga 2005.

8 39 GLUDAVS Dāvis RK Liepāja ind 2005

9 62 GRUNTIŅŠ Ralfs Kuldīga 2005.

10 77 SKRAPCIS Olivers Jekabs VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes BJSS 2006.

11 44 STARS Anrijs Kuldīga 2005

REZULTĀTI
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12 74 SLOKA Davis RRS/BELO CP 2005.

13 71 Eizenbergs Rolands Talsu novada Sporta skola 2005.

14 68 AIZSILS Reinhards RRS/PURVCIEMS 2005.

15 36 ŠUMILS Jānis Kristaps Dobeles ss 2005.

16 37 DUNAUSKIS Rūdolf Dobeles ss 2005.

17 35 TAMS Valters Dobeles ss 2006.

18 76 CESKE Edgars RRS/BELO CP 2005.

19 73 ČERŅAVSKIS Kristofers RRS/BELO CP 2005.

20 69 Valters Sandijs Talsu novada Sporta skola 2005.

21 99 VANAGS Emīls Talsu novada Sporta skola 2005

22 72 MEIJERS Kristers RRS/BELO CP 2005.

23 46 ALŠAUSKIS Rūdis Dobeles SS 2006

24 78 RUPEIKS Andis RRS/BELO CP 2006.

25 82 LAZDIŅŠ Didzis Dobeles ss 2006

26 100 VICINSKIS Edgars Talsu novada Sporta skola 2005

27 47 KAZAKS Aleksis Dobeles SS 2006

C MEITENES

1 4 SILTUMĒNA Kitija RRS/PURVCIEMS 2003.

2 61 ERMANE MARČENKO Evelīna Dobeles SS 2003.

3 60 PETKUS Marta Dobeles SS/RK Liepāja 2003.

4 59 BELOHVOŠČIKA Laura RRS/BELO CP 2004.

5 58 MOROZOVA Agnija RRS/BELO CP 2004.

6 45 VAIVODE Lāsma Elza RRS/Daugmale

7 57 SAUŠA Diana RRS/BELO CP 2004.

8 GOLOVINSKA

C ZĒNI

1 5 MASLOVS Mārtiņš RRS/PURVCIEMS 2003.

2 1 USTUPS Toms RRS/PURVCIEMS 2004.

3 2 KELDERIS Toms RRS/PURVCIEMS 2003.

4 3 ERDMANIS Artūrs RRS/PURVCIEMS 2003.

5 20 ČUKURS Roberts RK "Liepāja" 2003.

6 23 KLISMETS Karlis RRS/ALFA 2003.



7 22 MALNAČS Kristaps RRS/ALFA 2003.

8 18 SELIETIS Franks RK "Liepāja" 2003.

9 21 LUKAŠAŅEC Oļegs RRS/ALFA 2003.

10 19 GŪTMANIS Rauls RK "Liepāja" 2003.

11  50. ALŠERSKIS Renārs Kuldīga

12 32 Ilsjāns Kaspars Kuldīga 2003.

13 38 ZĀLĪTIS Emīls RRS/Iļģuciems 2004

14 6 REINFELDS Rihards ĶNSS 2004.

15 33 Šalms Ritvars Kuldīga 2003.

16 24 KOKLE Gvido RRS/ALFA 2003.

17 31 Freibergs Namejs Kuldīga 2003.

18 28 DAŅILOVS Mihails RRS/ALFA ind 2003.

19 25 GRUNDULIS Kārlis Valters RRS/ALFA 2003.

20 29 Bērtulis Gvido Kuldīga 2003.

21 30 Ābele Lauris Kuldīga 2003.

22 7 TIMŠANS Dominiks RRS/BELO CP 2004.

23 105 UPENIEKS Dāvis ĶNSS 2003

24 13 Vazdiķis Toms Kuldīga ind 2004.

25 12 SIDEĻSKIS Kristofers Talsu novada Sporta skola 2004.

26 14 ŠAKUROVS Daniils RRS/BELO CP 2003.

27 26 TOLKAČOVS Viktors RRS/ALFA ind 2003.

KOMANDU VĒRTĒJUMS

1 RRS/Purvciems 

2 RRS/Alfa

3 RK Liepāja

4 Kuldīga

5 RRS/Iļģuciems

6 Ķekava

7 RRS/Belo CP

8 Talsi

B JAUNIETES

1 73 KAŅEPĒJA Enia RRS/BELO CP 2001.



2 74 SVARINSKA Līna RRS/BELO CP 2001.

3 75 JURGENA Santa Sanija ĶNSS 2001.

4 91 TROICKA Kima Dobeles SS 2002.

5 92 KUČERE Nadīna VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes BJSS 2001.

6 89 ĀBOMA Madara Dobeles SS 2001.

7 83 LEIKARTE Eva Elīza VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes BJSS 2002.

8 81 PĒTERSONE Santa BJC "Daugmale"/RRS 2002.

9 95 KAUŅECKA Sabīne Dobeles SS 2001.

10 84 PRIEDE Madara BJC "Daugmale"/RRS 2002.

11 257 RADIONOVA Renāte Carnikavas sporta centrs

B JAUNIEŠI

1 22 KAŽIS Daniels RRS/Daugmale/BELO CP/MSĢ 2001.

2 29 ANDERSONS Roberts RRS/GRĪVA 2002

3 21 BELOHVOSCIKS Kristians RRS/Daugmale/BELO CP/MSĢ 2002.

4 12 KRASTS Alekss MSĢ/Ogre/Valmieras velo vienība ind 2001.

5 37 RUBENIS Pauls RRS/PURVCIEMS 1 2001.

6 10 ZOMMERS Elvijs ĶNSS 2001.

7 19 STRĒLIS Eduards RRS/ALFA/MSĢ 2001.

8 15 BINOVSKIS Bruno RRS/ALFA 2002.

9 43 Līvs Gatis Kuldīga/Liepāja 2001.

10 44 Rancāns Anrijs Kuldīga/Liepāja 2001.

11 36 BEKMANIS Dans Raivo RRS/PURVCIEMS 1 2002.

12 26 GODIŅŠ Arvo RRS/GRĪVA 2002.

13 17 BUTKEVIČŠ Maris RRS/ALFA 2001.

14 2 KIRILS Kristians
Dobeles dzirnavnieks/Focus 

bikes/Dobeles SS 2002.

15 48 DRESMANIS Ricards RRS/Daugmale/BELO CP/MSĢ 2001.

16 33 SMILGA Kārlis RRS/PURVCIEMS 1 2002.

17 14 KĻAVIŅŠ Jekabs RRS/ALFA 2002.

18 7 Riekstiņš Toms Matīss Kuldīga/Liepāja 2002.

19 28 DUŠACKIS Jurijs RRS/GRĪVA 2001.



20 4 Dankbārs Oskars Kuldīga/Liepāja 2001.

21 40 MELDERIS Egils VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes BJSS 2002.

22 18 KIMS Rolans RRS/ALFA 2001.

23 1 LEIBMANS Aivis
Dobeles dzirnavnieks/Focus 

bikes/Dobeles SS 2002.

24 6 Raudis Artūrs Kuldīga/Liepāja 2002.

25 3 Šēlis Jānis Kuldīga ind ind 2001.

26 11 JIRGENS Roberts ĶNSS/Daugmale 2001.

27 24 BEĻICKIS Artis Kārlis RRS/GRĪVA 2002.

28 35 PULLE Daniels RRS/PURVCIEMS 1 2002.

29 34 LIPOVSKIS Heinrihs Ričards RRS/PURVCIEMS 1 2002.

30 32 VINDECS Agris RRS/NORDEĶI 2001.

KOMANDU VĒRTĒJUMS

1 RRS/Daugmale/Belo CP

2 RRS/Alfa

3 RRS/Grīva

4 RRS/Purvciems

5 Kuldīga/Liepāja

6 Ķekava

7 Valmieras velo vienība

8 Dobele

9 VelolifeStyle/Smiltene

10 RRS/Nordeķi


